Prices shown do NOT include GST Section 7, Page 701  1st July 2007
                                      CAST & DIRECT DRILL
                                                                  Issue Date 1st July 2007 - replaces all previous updates
The Keech Agriculture Direct Drill Range can easily be adapted to most tyned tillage machines.  Simply select the appropriate Keech adapter to suit
the tyne of the implement.  It is important to note the fitting instructions when setting up the tyne; this will ensure optimal performance.  Once the adapter
is correctly fitted, select the Keech Direct Drill Point to best suit your tillage application.  Points are kept securely in place with a high tensile R Clip.
KEECH  Direct Drill Points
PART  RETAIL WIDTH  APPLICATIONS
NUMBER  PRICE mm
ARDMCA1 $54.78 10mm Exclusive to McCoy.  Armin Point to fit Keech adapter.  Designed to work as a conventional knife point and to then close the
ARDMCA2 $54.78 10mm slot to form a seed bed -  prior to seed delivery.  This results in controlled depth seeding - critical for successful crop
germination and emergence
DDP10BT $52.85 10mm
DDKP13T $96.12 13mm
DDP12T $35.20 12mm Tile 20 x 12 x 3 and Keetuff on nose.
DDP12TT $37.55 12mm Double tile on front
DDP12LT $37.81 12mm Tile 20 x 12 x 3 and Keetuff on nose.
DDP12LT1 $47.10 12mm 12LT PLUS Keetuff around gills
DDP12LKT $53.50 12mm Tile 20 x 12 x 3 and Keetuff on nose and wings
DDP12LKT1 $62.77 12mm 12LKT plus Keetuff around gills
DDP16T $37.80 16mm Standard Tiles
DDP16TT $37.81 16mm Double tile on front
DDP18T $38.59 19mm Tile 25 x 19 x 3 Plus Keetuff up nose
DDKFP-18 $19.70 19mm Seeder Point (suit Flexicoil Stealth Boot)
DDKFP-18T $40.94 19mm KFP-18 with tungsten tile & Keetuff
DDP18WLT $70.09 19mm Tile 25 x 19 x 3 Plus Keetuff up nose
DDP18WT $39.42 19mm Tile 25 x 19 x 3 Plus Keetuff up nose
DDP18WT1 $48.69 19mm 18WT plus Keetuff around gills
DDP18WT2 $52.95 19mm 18WT1 plus Keetuff bar on each side
DDP18WTT $40.61 19mm Tiles 25 x 19 x 3 plus 25 x 18 x 2
NEW Rock Hopper Point Minimises Soil throw - rides over rocks does not lift them up and out.
Cast Baker Boot type point for Slim Wedge "Inverted T"
DDP12LKT
Unique flared shape provides
additional protection for
adapters
Prices shown do NOT include GST Section 7, Page 702  1st July 2007
                                      CAST & DIRECT DRILL
                                                                  Issue Date 1st July 2007 - replaces all previous updates
PART  RETAIL WIDTH  APPLICATIONS
NUMBER  PRICE mm
DDP30T $22.81 30mm Plain - 30mm wing Tile 25 x 6 x 3 on nose.
DDP30T1 $27.22 30mm Plain - 30mm wing Tile 25 x 6 x 3 on nose. Plus Keetuff on nose
DDP30T2 $36.49 30mm 30T1 plus Keetuff around gills
DDP30T3 $42.32 30mm DDP30T Plus Keetuff on wings and on the infill below tile
DDP30T4 $51.60 30mm DDP30T3 Plus Keetuff around Gills.
DDP30TTT $54.86 30mm Triple tile on front
DDP75T $25.00 75 mm Plain - 75mm wing Tile 25 x 6 x 3 on nose.
DDP75T3 $44.52 75 mm DDP75T Plus Keetuff up nose, on wings and on infill below tile
DDP75T4 $53.80 75mm DDP75T3 and Keetuff around gills
WP-Z6T $24.45 Ag seeder point with tungsten (suit Big Rig)
WP-Z10AT $28.55 Ag seeder point with tungsten (suit Gyral, Mason))
Sowing Boot & Miscellaneous
DDRC $1.06 High Tensile 5mm R - Clip to lock points onto Keech Adapters